
Μ.Ο. ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΑ - ΕΡΓΑΣΤΗΡΙΑΚΕΣ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2010 ΚΑΙ 2011 ΓΙΑ ΤΗΝ 4η ΥΠΕ
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ΑΝΤΙΚΑΡΚΙΝΙΚΟ ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΘΕΑΓΕΝΕΙΟ" 152.622 376 163.057 412 131935 129030 130011 128801 131545 130.264 364 363 406 270 392 359
Γ.Ν. ΔΙΔΥΜΟΤΕΙΧΟΥ 13.852 170 27.178 172 45820 41804 47360 27964 44403 41.470 132 165 115 129 159 140

Γ.Ν. ΔΡΑΜΑΣ 88.441 256 90.223 260 101939 97962 105357 92260 104987 100.501 257 241 265 217 319 260
Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΕΙΟ" 57.523 968 84.098 1.024 99009 106956 97229 75532 127953 101.336 1025 1089 1030 867 1150 1.032

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΓΟΥΜΕΝΙΣΣΑΣ 22.350 26 25.340 36 17010 19997 21799 16669 21676 19.430 27 31 33 19 37 29
Γ.Ν. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 127.352 428 127.352 420 30508 133254 152510 139855 151198 121.465 354 361 486 382 480 413

Γ.Ν. ΚΙΛΚΙΣ 55.202 212 56.689 226 0 57145 47641 48930 61385 43.020 0 277 0 198 267 148
Γ.Ν. ΚΟΜΟΤΗΝΗΣ "ΣΙΣΜΑΝΟΓΛΕΙΟ" 143.137 236 149.749 247 64765 68150 70536 57351 71786 66.518 250 301 295 241 382 294

Γ.Ν. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ 90.177 455 91.459 391 90106 87817 89395 81666 87881 87.373 555 500 500 425 502 496
Γ.Ν. ΣΕΡΡΩΝ 127.075 427 134.113 450 100387 95530 85027 109687 137578 105.642 149 508 506 404 506 415

Γ.Ν. ΧΑΛΚΙΔΙΚΗΣ 55.496 149 58.491 135 52939 47725 54443 59549 68239 56.579 179 195 192 156 210 186
ΔΕΡΜΑΤΙΚΩΝ ΝΟΣΩΝ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 19.888 497 11.156 494 7296 4980 3383 5195 6554 5.482 415 387 561 432 451 449

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. "ΑΧΕΠΑ" 297.997 638 333.050 674 269836 258555 293552 248913 302735 274.718 690 773 778 586 703 706
ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 218.860 611 222.124 598 213552 217303 231812 198959 227088 217.743 718 730 722 478 657 661

ΠΡΩΤΟ ΓΕΝ. ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΑΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ" 44.311 131 46.521 149 133986 151670 91279 68727 76790 104.490 135 179 158 106 130 142
Σύνολα 4ης ΥΠΕ 1.514.283 5.580 1.620.600 5.690 1.359.088 1.517.878 1.521.334 1.360.058 1.621.798 1.476.031 0 5.250 6.100 6.047 4.910 6.345 5.730
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Μ.Ο. ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΑ - ΕΡΓΑΣΤΗΡΙΑΚΕΣ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2010 ΚΑΙ 2011 ΓΙΑ ΤΗΝ 4η ΥΠΕ

4η ΥΠΕ Μ
.Ο

. 2
01

0 
(Ε

ργ
ασ

τη
ρι

ακ
ές

)

Μ
.Ο

. 2
01

0 
(Χ

ει
ρο

υρ
γε

ία
)

Μ
.Ο

. Ι
αν

-Μ
άι

 2
01

0 
(Ε

ργ
ασ

τη
ρι

ακ
ές

)

Μ
.Ο

. Ι
αν

-Μ
άι

 2
01

0 
(Χ

ει
ρο

υρ
γε

ία
)

Μ
.Ο

. Ι
αν

-Μ
άι

 2
01

1 
(Ε

ργ
ασ

τη
ρι

ακ
ές

)

Μ
.Ο

. Ι
αν

-Μ
άι

 2
01

1 
(Χ

ει
ρο

υρ
γε

ία
)

Π
οσ

όσ
το

ση
 Μ

.Ο
. Ι

αν
-Μ

άι
 2

01
0 

vs
 2

01
1 

(Ε
ργ

ασ
τη

ρι
ακ

ές
)

Π
οσ

όσ
το

ση
 Μ

.Ο
. Ι

αν
-Μ

άι
 2

01
0 

vs
 2

01
1 

(Χ
ει

ρο
υρ

γε
ία

)

Π
οσ

όσ
το

ση
 Μ

.Ο
. 2

01
0 

vs
 2

01
1 

(Ε
ργ

ασ
τη

ρι
ακ

ές
)

Π
οσ

όσ
το

ση
 Μ

.Ο
. 2

01
0 

vs
 2

01
1 

(Χ
ει

ρο
υρ

γε
ία

)

ΑΝΤΙΚΑΡΚΙΝΙΚΟ ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΘΕΑΓΕΝΕΙΟ" 152.622 376 163.057 412 130.264 359 -20,11% -12,91% -14,65% -4,46%
Γ.Ν. ΔΙΔΥΜΟΤΕΙΧΟΥ 13.852 170 27.178 172 41.470 140 52,59% -18,79% 199,38% -17,49%

Γ.Ν. ΔΡΑΜΑΣ 88.441 256 90.223 260 100.501 260 11,39% -0,23% 13,64% 1,55%
Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΕΙΟ" 57.523 968 84.098 1.024 101.336 1.032 20,50% 0,76% 76,17% 6,69%

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΓΟΥΜΕΝΙΣΣΑΣ 22.350 26 25.340 36 19.430 29 -23,32% -17,42% -13,07% 12,36%
Γ.Ν. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 127.352 428 127.352 420 121.465 413 -4,62% -1,81% -4,62% -3,64%

Γ.Ν. ΚΙΛΚΙΣ 55.202 212 56.689 226 43.020 148 -24,11% -34,28% -22,07% -30,14%
Γ.Ν. ΚΟΜΟΤΗΝΗΣ "ΣΙΣΜΑΝΟΓΛΕΙΟ" 143.137 236 149.749 247 66.518 294 -55,58% 18,85% -53,53% 24,27%

Γ.Ν. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ 90.177 455 91.459 391 87.373 496 -4,47% 26,89% -3,11% 9,08%
Γ.Ν. ΣΕΡΡΩΝ 127.075 427 134.113 450 105.642 415 -21,23% -7,95% -16,87% -2,92%

Γ.Ν. ΧΑΛΚΙΔΙΚΗΣ 55.496 149 58.491 135 56.579 186 -3,27% 37,87% 1,95% 25,10%
ΔΕΡΜΑΤΙΚΩΝ ΝΟΣΩΝ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 19.888 497 11.156 494 5.482 449 -50,86% -9,00% -72,44% -9,63%

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. "ΑΧΕΠΑ" 297.997 638 333.050 674 274.718 706 -17,51% 4,72% -7,81% 10,73%
ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 218.860 611 222.124 598 217.743 661 -1,97% 10,61% -0,51% 8,23%

ΠΡΩΤΟ ΓΕΝ. ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΑΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ" 44.311 131 46.521 149 104.490 142 124,61% -5,09% 135,81% 7,89%
Σύνολα 4ης ΥΠΕ 1.514.283 5.580 1.620.600 5.690 1.476.031 5.730 -8,92% 0,72% -2,53% 2,70%
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